Passion Sunday Sung Mass 10am

Wed 9™ April Said Mass 9.30am
Lent Group 10.30am
HOLY WEEK
Palm Sunday 13 April  Sung Mass 10am
Spy Wednesday 16 April  Said Mass 11.30am
Father Ed Hanson

Sentor Citizens Lunch Club - 12.30 pm
Visit from Church Monument Society 2.00 pm

Maundy Thursday 17 April Mass 7.00pm

Good Friday 18 April Service 12noon
Holy Saturday 19 April Vigil 7.30pm
Easter Sunday 20 April High Mass 10am
St George’s Day 23 April Mass 9.30am
Saturday 26 April Rugby Parking
Low Sunday 27 April Mass 10am

Parochial Church Council (PCC)
Meet in Parish Long Room after Mass

Wednesday 30 April Mass 9.30am
Saturday 03 May Rugby Parking



